760.744.5240  |  fxl.com
logo (4-color CMYK)
® FX: 63.64.65.36
Luminaire: 0.10.11.34
DM: Path Light
Learn more about FX Luminaire path lights. Visit: fxl.com/products
In shape, the DM is perhaps one of the most dynamic
path lights ever invented. Sleek from top to bottom,

7.1"/18 cm
LED Path Lights
ORDERING INFORMATION LED
760.744.5240  |  fxl.com4/12
logo (4-color CMYK)
® FX: 63.64.65.36
Luminaire: 0.10.11.34
DM: Path Light
Metals
AB = Antique Bronze*
(On Copper)
AT = Antique Tumbled*
(On Copper)
CU = Copper
NP = Nickel Plate*
powder coat
WG = White Gloss
FW = Flat White
AL = Almond
BZ = Bronze Metallic
DG = Desert Granite
WI = Weathered Iron
VF = Verde Speckle
SB = Sedona Brown
FB = Flat Black
	 All DM path lights come
	 standard with amber,
	 green, blue and
	 frosted filters
photometrics:
Distance in units of mount height
20 fc      2.5 fc       0.2 fc               Mount height: 1
10 fc      1 fc           0.1 fc                Total LLF: 1
5 fc      0.5 fc       50%  Max Candela
 5 4 3 2 1 0 1 2 3 4 5
4
3
2
1
0
1
2
3
4
5
 DM 3LED ISOFOOTCANDLE PLOT
Distance in units of mount height
20 fc      2.5 fc       0.2 fc               Mount height: 1
10 fc      1 fc           0.1 fc                Total LLF: 1
5 fc      0.5 fc       50%  Max Candela
 5 4 3 2 1 0 1 2 3 4 5
4
3
2
1
0
1
2
3
4
5
 DM 1LED ISOFOOTCANDLE PLOT
FACTORY INSTALLED OPTIONS (Top Assembly):  Order 1 + 2
Step Description             Code
1 Top assembly DMLEDTA
2 Top Finish AB*, AT*, CU, NP*, WG, FW, AL, BZ, DG, WI, VF, SB, FB
EXAMPLE:  DMLEDTA-BZ = DM Top Assembly - Bronze Metallic Finish
FACTORY INSTALLED OPTIONS (Riser Assembly):  Order 1 + 2 (optional) + 3 + 4 + 55
Step Description             Code
1 Riser Type G
2 OPTIONAL ZD ZD (Refer to the Luxor page in the Lighting Control section)
3 Lamp 1LED, 3LED (50,000 avg. life hours)
4 Riser Height 8RA, 12RA, 18RA, 24RA, 36RA (in inches)